
 SECOND SEMESTER  CIVIL - CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT,  M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CM201

 4

CM202 CM215CM207CM206CM204CM203

 1 2 4 4 4  4

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL - CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT-2015-16  [8]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

AHER RISHIKESH SANJAY
B+ AB+B+ B+1 CB+ 32  32  32  36  16  8  24  23 

 7.83
 180 

 44 

 342 

 21 

 162 

17211201 172112017.77

BALEKAR SURAJ 

SHIVANUBHAV
B+ B+AA A2 BA 32  36  36  32  18  9  28  23 

 8.30
 191 

 44 

 369 

 21 

 178 

17211202 172112028.39

BHOSALE AMRUTA 

AVINASH
B BAB A3 BB+ 28  28  36  28  18  8  28  23 

 7.57
 174 

 44 

 328 

 21 

 154 

17211103 172111037.45

BIBINAWARE PRAMOD 

DNYANOBA
B BB+A A4 B+B 28  36  32  28  18  7  32  23 

 7.87
 181 

 44 

 345 

 21 

 164 

17211204 172112047.84

CHAVAN ANIRUDDHA 

NAMDEVRAO
A AA+A+ A+5 B+A 36  40  40  36  20  9  32  23 

 9.26
 213 

 44 

 401 

 21 

 188 

17211205 172112059.11

KOLGE NIKITA VIJAY
A AAA A6 AA 36  36  36  36  18  9  36  23 

 9.00
 207 

 44 

 400 

 21 

 193 

17211106 172111069.09

NANDAGAVALE AKASH 

DEVANAND
B+ A+AB+ A7 AA 32  32  36  40  18  9  36  23 

 8.83
 203 

 44 

 377 

 21 

 174 

17211208 172112088.57

NARLAWAR GAURAV 

SANTOSH
B+ B+B+B+ A8 BA 32  32  32  32  18  9  28  23 

 7.96
 183 

 44 

 326 

 21 

 143 

17211209 172112097.41

PATIL GIRISH RAMRAO
C BB+B+ B+9 BB 24  32  32  28  16  7  28  23 

 7.26
 167 

 44 

 314 

 21 

 147 

17211210 172112107.14

RUPANVAR ATUL BABAN
B B+BA B+10 CA 28  36  28  32  16  9  24  23 

 7.52
 173 

 44 

 314 

 21 

 141 

17211211 172112117.14

SHAIKH AAMER FAHEEM 

AHMED
B+ AAB+ A11 BA 32  32  36  36  18  9  28  23 

 8.30
 191 

 44 

 326 

 21 

 135 

17211212 172112127.41

SHEJUL NETAJI VILAS
C CBB B+12 DB+ 24  28  28  24  16  8  20  23 

 6.43
 148 

 44 

 293 

 21 

 145 

17211213 172112136.66

SHENDE 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SANTOSH

B+ B+B+A A13 AB+ 32  36  32  32  18  8  36  23 
 8.43

 194 

 44 

 354 

 21 

 160 

17211214 172112148.05
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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SUYOG PARMESHWAR 

DHABE
B+ ABB+ B+14 AA 32  32  28  36  16  9  36  23 

 8.22
 189 

 44 

 354 

 21 

 165 

17211215 172112158.05

MAHAJAN ASMITA 

RAMCHANDRA
B AAA A15 BA 28  36  36  36  18  9  28  23 

 8.30
 191 

 44 

 364 

 21 

 173 

17211116 172111168.27

PATIL AKSHAY 

MADHUKAR
C BBC B+16 DB 24  24  28  28  16  7  20  23 

 6.39
 147 

 44 

 280 

 21 

 133 

17211217 172112176.36

BUGAD SACHIN DINESH
B A+B+A A17 AB 28  36  32  40  18  7  36  23 

 8.57
 197 

 44 

 354 

 21 

 157 

17211218 172112188.05

DESAI PRIYANKA DIPAK
B BB+B+ B+18 BB 28  32  32  28  16  7  28  23 

 7.43
 171 

 44 

 304 

 21 

 133 

17211119 172111196.91

DOMBE SHRIKANT 

RAJENDRA
C CB+B+ B+19 BB 24  32  32  24  16  7  28  23 

 7.09
 163 

 44 

 304 

 21 

 141 

17211220 172112206.91

SHAH UMANG DINESH
D DB+C B+20 DA 20  24  32  20  16  9  20  23 

 6.13
 141 

 44 

 280 

 21 

 139 

17211221 172112216.36

KOLEKAR AJAY BHIMRAO
B CB+B B+21 CB+ 28  28  32  24  16  8  24  23 

 6.96
 160 

 44 

 316 

 21 

 156 

17211223 172112237.18

SHINDE PRITESH 

PRADEEP
C AB+B+ A22 B+B+ 24  32  32  36  18  8  32  23 

 7.91
 182 

 44 

 351 

 21 

 169 

17211224 172112247.98

KOLTE SOHAM PRAMOD
B FAB A23 BA 28  28  36  0  18  9  28  19 

 6.39
 147 

 40 

 298 

 21 

 151 

17211225 17211225-

KUMTHEKAR MANALI 

MADHAV
B+ B+AB+ A+24 AA+ 32  32  36  32  20  10  36  23 

 8.61
 198 

 44 

 381 

 21 

 183 

17211126 172111268.66
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Total Student Count:  24 

Contoller of Examination

CM201- Construction Techniques

CM202- Legal Aspects in Construction Engineering

CM203- Management Information System for Const

CM204- Computational Methods & Optimizatio

CM206- Laboratory Practice - II

CM207- Seminar - I

CM215- Elective-I (Human Resourse Developem

- 

- 

- 
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- 
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